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NR
470
460
415
459
454
429
455
448
405
468
420
462
412
463
421
406
416

1359
418
457
450
461
438
409
419
413
431
444
451
467
430
408
425
469
453
445
452
407
428
417
401
458
456
472
424
422
410
439
402
437
440
441
471
403
433
435
434

4e Jogging d'Hastiere Plage - 29 juli 2016

Naam

HOWET FLORIAN
BADOT BENOIT
JONCKHEER FREDERIC
MOREAU BAPTISTE
HENRY MAXIME
JANSER JULIEN
GERARDY HERVE
JACQMAIN CYRIL
DALEBROUX PIERRE
DE VRIES MARTIN
FALQUE PHN

SCHMIT MICHEL
WEVERBERGH MEDERIC
DAMBROISE CHRISTOPHE
SIBILLE JULES
MARIQUE MAXIME
CHAUSSIER OCEANE
PIRAPREZ CHARLES
MARCHAL JEAN-MARIE
VASSANT LUDOVIC
JACQMAIN LUC
DENISTY DANIELE
MERTENS FIONA
DIEUDONNE EMILIE
MAGNUS CONSTANTIN
BOKKEN SARAH
RULLAERT ERWAN
LIETART QUENTIN
SINET BRIGITTE

..... JORDAN

VD BRINCK JACQUELINE
DE CAUWER MIRANDA
CARTIAUX CLEMENCE
TAILLARD PHILIPPE
HENRY JEAN-FRANCOIS
SIX WENDY

MATERNE MARIE-EVE
PAILLET SARAH
COURTOIS SANDRINA
ROUYRE THOMAS
JACOBS PHILIPPE
BERTRAND DAVID
DEMARS DELPHINE
KAESES FABIENNE
CARTIAUX EMMANUEL
SCAPINO SABRINA
KOK CLOCHIPIE
D'AQUALE GIOVANNA
OOGWIT LOUIS
GERARD WILLIAM
RAHIR DIDIER

RAHIR HUTCH
CHARLIER CELINE
KROMER ROSELINE
HUYSMAN CELINE
VANPOUCKE MARJORIE

4,7 KM

Club
ARCH
JOG HERMETON

AV PEC ZWOLLE
CAP BEAURAING
CAP BEAURAING
FLEURUS

RC NAMUR
OCAN

RES PHILIPPEVILLE
CABW

CAP BEAURAING
CAP BEAURAING
WS

CAP BEAURAING
ARCH

GRAC

CAP BEAURAING

AC HAMME

LDLV

CAP BEAURAING
COMITE PETITS LOUPS

CAP BEAURAING

RC NAMUR
CAP BEAURAING

MISHIDO HASTIERE
MISHIDO HASTIERE

CAP BEAURAING

WINNEUSE CERFONTAINE

VAN QUAQUEBEKE NATHALIE WINNEUSE CERFONTAINE

CAT P/CAT

SH
SH
SH
EH
EH
EH
V1
EH
EH
EH
V1
V2
SH
V1
EH
EH
DA
SH
V2
SH
Vi
A2
DA
A3
EH
ED
EH
EH
Al
SH
Al
ED
ED
V2
V1
ED
DA
DA
Al
SH
Vi
SH

A2
A\
Al
XF
DA
EH
EH
V2
EH
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
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Tijd

(17:
17
:18:
:19:
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:19:
:19:
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36

44

52
03
18
24
26
42
53
53
38
47
23
30
37
54

:55
:59

02
12
21
44
47
51
36
42
47
57
59
19
29
52

:30

38
31
55
51
14
17
46
39
40
41
44

01

01

:08

24
27
27
43
43
00
08
14
42
42

GEM KM-Tijd

16,02 3:45
15,90 3:46
14,95 4:01
14,80 4:03
14,61 4:06
14,54 4:08
14,51 4:08
14,31 4:11
14,18 4:14
14,18 4:14
13,67 4:23
13,57 4:25
13,19 4:33
13,12 4:34
12,47 4:49
12,31 4:52
12,31 4:53
12,27 4:53
12,24 4:54
12,16 4:56
12,08 4:58
11,88 5:03
11,86 5:04
11,82 5:04
11,46 5:14
11,42 5:15
10,94 5:29
10,87 5:31
10,85 5:32
10,72 5:36
10,65 5:38
10,50 5:43
10,25 5:51
10,21 5:53
9,89 6:04
9,75 6:09
9,45 6:21
9,33 6:26
9,31 6:27
9,17 6:33
8,91 6:44
8,91 6:44
8,90 6:44
8,89 6:45
8,81 6:49
8,81 6:49
8,78 6:50
8,70 6:54
8,69 6:54
8,69 6:54
8,62 6:58
8,62 6:58
8,55 7:01
8,51 7:03
8,49 7:04
8,37 7:10
8,37 7:10



PL
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

NR
465
432
447
466
411
464
443
442
473
446

Naam

LEPIERRE JULIETTE
SIX TIFFANIE
MATERNE ROBERT
LEPETRE CLEMENCE
ANTOINE ALAIN
HOUYAUX YVON
HEYMANS KATALINA
MARTIN MELISSA
KRUT INGRID

SIX THIERRY

Club

RC NAMUR

MISHIDO HASTIERE
MISHIDO HASTIERE

CAT P/CAT
ED 5
DA 10
V4 1
ED 6
V2 5
V3 1
ED 7
DA 11
A2 3
V2 6

Tijd
0:34:44
0:36:20
0:36:45
0:36:45
0:38:19
0:38:26
0:47:19
0:47:33
0:47:33
0:47:55

GEM KM-Tijd

8,12
7,76
7,67
7,67
7,36
7,34
5,96
5,93
5,93
5,89

7:23
7:44
7:49
7:49
8:09
8:11
10:04
10:07
10:07
10:12



4e Jogging d'Hastiere Plage - 29 juli 2016

11,5 KM
PL NR Naam Club CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 1367 BEKKALI OMAR POLICE CLUB SH 1 0:38:03 18,13 3:19
2 1366 MAHIA SEBASTIEN RUN ATTITUDE SH 2 0:43:07 16,00 3:45
3 1309 TRIOLET GUILLAUME CAP BEAURAING xH 1 0:43:11 15,98 3:45
4 1334 VAN PENKERCKHOVE OLIVIER MYRUN SH 3 0:44:14 15,60 3:51
5 1321 ELOIN DAMIEN SH 4 0:46:11 14,94 4:01
6 1322 ANCIAUX EDDY FLEURUS V2 1 0:46:54 14,71 4:05
7 1352 DE VOS DAVID OCAN SH 5 0:47:02 14,67 4:05
8 1378 BOVERIE LIONEL RC NAMUR SH 6 0:47:52 14,42 4:10
9 1302 DALEBROUX VINCENT FLEURUS V1 1 0:48:05 14,35 4:11
10 1383 SCAILLET VINCENT V1 2 0:48:17 14,29 4:12
11 1308 DAMBROISE YVES CHARLETEAM V1 3 0:48:25 14,25 4:13
12 1348 TICMANT GREGOIRE SH 7 0:48:39 14,18 4:14
13 1365 FILSFILS MAXIME SH 8 0:48:52 14,12 4:15
14 1320 ZEIDLER QUENTIN SH 9 0:49:21 13,98 4:17
15 1354 PEPIN CEDRIC SH 10 0:49:31 13,93 4:18
16 1340 MOONS OLIVIER Vi 4 0:49:38 13,90 4:19
17 1351 GATEZ STEVE SH 11 0:49:47 13,86 4:20
18 1368 LEPETRE CEDRIC V1 5 0:50:27 13,68 4:23
19 1310 NENNEN ALAIN V1 6 0:50:40 13,62 4:24
20 1316 MOTTET CHRISTIAN RC NAMUR V2 2 0:51:00 13,53 4:26
21 1345 BERTOLUTTI ARNAUD CAP BEAURAING V1 7 0:51:33 13,39 4:29
22 1336 FRANCOIS JEROME SH 12 0:51:46 13,33 4:30
23 1377 KIPS DAVID RC NAMUR SH 13 0:52:08 13,24 4:32
24 1305 DALL'OCA BENJAMIN RC NAMUR SH 14 0:52:17 13,20 4:33
25 1341 ANSIAUX PIERRE SH 15 0:52:35 13,12 4:34
26 1328 VAN DER LINDEN PAUL RC NAMUR V4 1 0:53:37 12,87 4:40
27 1337 SIBILLE PIERRE SH 16 0:53:41 12,85 4:40
28 1364 BAURIN HERVE L'ARGIMONTOISE V2 3 0:53:48 12,83 4:41
29 1329 GILON MARC RC NAMUR V2 4 0:53:55 12,80 4:41
30 1312 VAN RENTERGHEM ANDRE JC PHILIPPEVILLE V3 1 0:54:03 12,77 4:42
31 1343 BOMBLED CHRISTOPHE V1 8 0:55:33 12,42 4:50
32 1376 MOISE NICOLAS SH 17 0:56:06 12,30 4:53
33 1319 MALVOISIN LIONEL SH 18 0:56:08 12,29 4:53
34 1300 BADOUX VINCIANE ACL A2 1 0:56:20 12,25 4:54
35 1375 MOISE DENIS SH 19 0:57:17 12,05 4:59
36 1331 ANTOINE ROMAIN SH 20 0:57:33 11,99 5:00
37 1332 LIBOIS JOACHIM RC NAMUR OCAN SH 21 0:57:34 11,99 5:00
38 1333 LIBOIS OLIVIER RC NAMUR Vi 9 0:57:34 11,99 5:00
39 1356 CHARLIER DENIS RC NAMUR V1 10 0:57:53 11,92 5:02
40 1325 COLPAERT GUIDO RC NAMUR V4 2 0:58:05 11,88 5:03
41 1323 BIERNAUX BENOIT RC NAMUR V2 5 0:58:06 11,88 5:03
42 1301 DEFOSSE ANTOINE JOGGING DE L'HERMETON  SH 22 0:58:10 11,86 5:03
43 1344 GERARD EMMANUEL V1 11 0:58:33 11,78 5:05
44 1357 JADOUL FRANCOIS RC NAMUR SH 23 0:58:40 11,76 5:06
45 1318 STROOBANT NICO Z-RUNNERS V1 12 0:59:14 11,65 5:09
46 1317 COILAIN PHIL RC NAMUR V2 6 0:59:48 11,54 5:12
47 1303 VANDEZANDE LUC V3 2 1:00:31 11,40 5:16
48 1362 DEMARET OLIVIER BAIL RUN V1 13 1:00:33 11,40 5:16
49 1313 LABRE CHRISTIAN RC NAMUR V4 3 1:00:59 11,31 5:18
50 1306 SMET JONAS IKOENERTHERM-BEOBANK EH 1 1:01:06 11,29 5:19
51 1327 MATHY JEAN-LUC RC NAMUR V3 3 1:01:23 11,24 5:20
52 1326 LAPAGNE FRANCOISE RC NAMUR A2 2 1:01:41 11,19 5:22
53 1339 SIMET CATHERINE CAP ED 1 1:02:16 11,08 5:25
54 1381 FASTRES MICKAEL SH 24 1:02:57 10,96 5:28
55 1314 DUTOIT NATHAN GRAC EH 2 1:03:04 10,94 5:29
56 1315 DAVID ANNICK RC NAMUR A2 3 1:03:44 10,83 5:33
57 1379 JOURET DANIELE JCMF ONHAYE Al 1 1:05:16 10,57 5:41
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NR
1374
1324
1347
1373
1372
1371
1350
1361
1311
1382
1307
1342
1380
1335
1353
1370
1369
1360
1304
1355
1346

Naam

TIRSON JOHN
BAETEN EDITH
MOISE PATRICK

MOMMAERTS MARIE-JEANNE

GOFFINET MICHEL
CAMACHU PATRICK
JAUMOTTE CAROLINE
MARTIN FLORENCE
HAUTENNE ESTHER
ROSIERE OLIVIER
CAMPS NATHANIEL
BERNARD GERARD
VANQUIN ISABELLE
DELOBBE MARIE
HUYSMANS GAELLE
HELMANS TIFANY
DEMOULIN AMANDINE
CRETELLE CAROLINE
KEPENNE JULIE
HAWQUET HERVE
GOFFAUX BRIGITTE

Club

LDLV

RC NAMUR

RC NAMUR

LDLV

LDLV

LDLV

RC NAMUR

RC NAMUR

JC PHILIPPEVILLE

JOGGING DE L'HERMETON
JCPMF ONHAYE

CAP BEAURAING

RC NAMUR

RC NAMUR

CAT P/CAT

V2
A2
V2
Al
V2
V2
A2
DA
Al
SH
SH
V2
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
DA
V1
A2
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Tijd
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:16:
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:21:
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17
43
20
49
49
49
51
52
36
38
46
26
36
12
13
13
13
13
36
00
40

GEM KM-Tijd

10,57
10,50
10,25
10,03
10,03
10,03
10,02
10,02
9,64
9,50
9,48
9,40
9,38
9,06
9,05
9,05
9,05
9,05
8,89
8,52
7,53
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:59
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:59
:59
114
:19
:20
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124
:38
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145
:03
:58
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